Date
23/02/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
22/03/14
22/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
21/04/14
21/04/14
21/04/14
21/04/14
21/04/14
27/04/14
27/04/14

Lieu
Foécy
Tours
Tours
Tours
Tours
Tours

Vierzon
Vierzon

La Villaréenne (36)
La Villaréenne (36)

Nuaillé (49
Nuaillé (4
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé
Nuaillé (4
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Vineuil
Saint-Ao(t
Saint-Ao(t
Saint-Ao(t
Saint-Ao(t
Saint-Ao(t
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St Hilaire/ Ligniéres
St Hilaire/ Ligniéres

Distance
10 km
21 km
21 km
21 km
21 km
35 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
5 km
15 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
5 km
11 km
11 km
11 km
11 km
14 km
14 km

Nom
Pascal ANDREAUD
Dany PATRIGEON
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Gérard SAUVESTRE
Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Pascal ANDREAUD
Gilles AUDOT
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Dominique ROOSENS
Christine PULBY
Annie ROOSENS
Bernard PARARD
Frédéric TELEGA
Pascal ANDREAUD
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Jean-Luc CHOLLET
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Martine DOUHET
Daniel DOUHET
Maryse DOUVILLE
Dany PATRIGEON
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Bernadette AUDOT
Odile PATRIGEON
Gilles AUDOT
Martine DOUHET
Daniel DOUHET
Elie LAFOURCADE
Bernadette AUDOT
Gilles AUDOT
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Marie-Thérése CHENUAT
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE

Résultats Running Passion 2014

Temps
44 min 14"
2 h 01 min 44"
2h 15 min 13"
2 h 24 min 01"
2 h 36 min 53"
4 h 19 min 08"
1h 40 min 01"
1h 49 min 44"
27 min 15"
1h 25 min 02"
45 min 50"
47 min 05"
56 min 36"
59 min 41"
1h 32 min 54"
1h 38 min 31"
1h 42 min 28"
1h 47 min 04"
1h 55 min 39"
1h 56 min 19"
1h 58 min 31"
2h 00 min 35"
2h 10 min 43"
22 min 36"
26 min 35"
28 min 20"
28 min 45"
50 min 27"
53 min 44"
53 min 44"
55 min 57"
26 min 07"
51 min 45"
55 min 08"
56 min 32"
1h 01 min 08"
1h 18 min 17"
1h 19 min 25"

Classement
128&/262
53e/115
90&/115
97&/115
106&/115
57&/59
177¢/444
286¢&/444
23e/39
13e/15
304¢&/600
350&/600
575¢&/600
593¢&/600
488¢/2556
788¢&/2556
1059¢&/2556
1364¢&/2556
1838¢&/2556
1884¢&/2556
1998¢&/2556
2105¢&/2556
2404¢&/2556
34&/150
81&/150
102&/150
108&/150
84¢&/135
97&/135
98&/135
110&/135
92&/149
113e/187
146&/187
152&/187
177¢/187
89¢é/118
93e/118

Plus

3eV3
1ére V2

2&e V2

1ére V2
2¢ V3

3é V4

3é V3

2é V3
3é V3
3é V3
2é V3

1ére V3

3é V3

2&e V2
3é V3

3é V2



01/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14

23/05/14
23/05/14

23/05/14
28/05/14
28/05/14
08/06/14
20/06/14
20/06/14
20/06/14
20/06/14
20/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
06/07/14
06/07/14
14/07/14
14/07/14
14/07/14
14/07/14
14/07/14
14/07/14
07/09/14
07/09/14

Maroilles
Lége-Cap Ferret
Lége-Cap Ferret
Lége-Cap Ferret
Lége-Cap Ferret

La Chapelle St Ursin

La Chapelle St Ursin

Nevers
Sainte Fauste (36)
Sainte Fauste (36)

Ambazac (87)
Dior en duo
Dior en duo
Dior en duo
Dior en duo
Dior en duo

Boussac
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre
Saint Florent
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Vassiviére
Brassioux
Brassioux
Briantes (36)
Briantes (36)
Briantes (36)
Briantes (36)
Briantes (36)
Briantes (36)
Bourges (Marais)
Bourges (Marais)

20 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km

2 h (relais)

2 h (relais)

10 km
16 km
16 km
32 km
14,5 km
14,5 km
14,5 km
14,5 km
14,5 km
12,8 km
14,8 km
14,8 km
14,8 km
35 km
3 h (relais)
8 km
8 km
8 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
11,6 km
5,8 km
13,4 km
13,4 km
6,7 km
6,7 km
6,7 km
3 km
5 km
5 km

Frédéric TELEGA
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Gilles AUDOT
Christian JEANNIN
Maryse DOUVILLE

Monique Jouffin, Héléne Fouchard,

Marie-Thérése Chenuat
Sophie Brunet, Jacqueline
Vannier, Christine Pulby
Frédéric TELEGA
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Frédéric TELEGA
Monique Jouffin/Frédéric Roux
M. et D. DOUHET
C. et E. LAFOURCADE
B. et G. AUDOT
P. SARAZIN/H. FOUCHARD
Marie-Thérese CHENUAT
Frédéric TELEGA
Pascal ANDREAUD
Véronique Bouard
Dany PATRIGEON

Martine/Monique/Héléne/Marie-Thé 18 tours (33,2 km)

Christian JEANNIN
Christine PULBY
Maryse DOUVILLE
Gilles AUDOT
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Pascal ANDREAUD
Gilles AUDOT
Christine PULBY
Bernadette AUDOT
Monique JOUFFIN
Marie-Thérése CHENUAT
Dany PATRIGEON
Catherine LAFOURCADE

1h 35 min 18"
1h 43 min 06"
1h 46 min 37"
2 h 04 min 59"
2 h 04 min 59"

17 tours

19 tours

45 min 22"
1h 32 min 52"
1h 32 min 54"
3h 39 min 33"
1h 11 min 37"
1h 17 min 43"
1h 19 min 06"
1h 20 min 34"
1h 23 min 05"
1h 33 min 42"
1h 40 min 57"
1h 44 min 02"
2h 03 min 15"
4h 21 min 19"

45 min 31"
48 min 48"
54 min 43"
1h 51 min 06"
1h 59 min 10"
2h 01 min 45"
2h 11 min 39"
1h 05 min 16"
31 min 22"
1h 00 min 08"
1h 06 min 06"
35 min 15"
35 min 54"
36 min 21"
18 min 08"
22 min 27"
25 min 35"

6856e/3514
3406/1366
444é/1366
1039é&/1366
1040&/1366

29é/29

25é/29

188&/532
71ée/76
728/76

729&/1681
84&/434

187&/434

223é/434

261é/434
298é/434

314&/349

238é/1036
3006&/1036
711&/1036

228&/356

266/28
36&/112
54&/112
89é/112

264é/512
354¢/512
381e/512
452¢/512

186&/23

8é/16
55é/121
81é&/121

66&/105

72é/105

77é&/105
32¢e/47
79é/262

133&/262

1ére V2

3é V3

2&e V2
2& V3

1er V3
1ére V2

3éV3
2e V2
1ére V3

1ére V3
2e V3
1ére V2



07/09/14
07/09/14
07/09/14
07/09/14
07/09/14
07/09/14
14/09/14
14/09/14
04/10/14
04/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
31/10/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
09/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
16/11/14

Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges (Marais)
Bourges (Marais)
Mers sur Indre
Mers sur Indre
Boulieu les Annonay
Boulieu les Annonay
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
(
(
(

Marais)
Marais)
Marais)
Marais)

.~~~ o~~~

Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Bourges (foulées)
Neuvy ST Sépulchre
Neuvy ST Sépulchre
Neuvy ST Sépulchre
Neuvy ST Sépulchre
Neuvy ST Sépulchre
Marseille-Cassis
Dun sur Auron
Sainte Sévére
Morlaix
Morlaix
Morlaix
Morlaix
Morlaix
Nice-Cannes
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)
Bourges (Lac)

5 km
5 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
11,5 km
19,2 km
12 km
20 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
20 km
6,8 km
16,2 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
10 km
10 km
42,195 km
5,5 km
5,5 km
5,5 km
11 km
11 km
11 km
11 km
11 km

Christine PULBY
Bernadette AUDOT
Pascal ANDREAUD

Gilles AUDOT
Elie LAFOURCADE
Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE

Frédéric TELEGA
Dany PATRIGEON

Christine PULBY

Pascal FERNANDES
Pascal ANDREAUD
Bernadette AUDOT

Véronique BOUARD

Christelle MILLASSEAU

Michéle PARARD

Bernadette AUDOT
Gilles AUDOT
Monique JOUFFIN
Hélene FOUCHARD
Marie-Thérése CHENUAT

Frédéric TELEGA

Dany PATRIGEON
Marie-Thérése CHENUAT
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Christian JEANNIN
Maryse DOUVILLE
Pascal ANDREAUD
Pascal ANDREAUD
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Bernadette AUDOT
Pascal FERNANDES

Frédéric TELEGA

Franck GALLOT

Rémi DEYSSARD

Gilles AUDOT

27 min 03"
27 min 39"
1h 11 min 36"
1h 16 min 41"
1h 26 min 14"
1h 29 min 49"
1h 03 min 21"
1h 54 min 42"
1h 25 min 13"
2 h 29 min 36"
19 min 36"
22 min 10"
27 min 11"
1h 35 min 16"
1h 40 min 57"
/

/

/

/

28 min 55"
52 min 19"

1 h 01 min 39"
1 h 03 min 23"
1 h 03 min 35"
1 h 36 min 12"
28 min 16"
2h 00 min 13"
1h 49 min 52"
1h 57 min 55"
1h 58 min 46"
54 min 37"
54 min 37"
3h 39 min 03"
26 min 08"
27 min 27"
30 min 21"
44 min 52"
46 min 03"
48 min 01"
50 min 05"
52 min 38"

159é/262
165&/262
79é/208
118&/208
177&:208
190&/208
58&/80
64&/72
28é/60
104é&/111
45e/384
90&/384
211&/384
64é/335
112é/335
/
/
/

/
115&/187
91&/218
178&/218
189é/218
192é/218
2092&/14424
54&/138
124&/130
1392&/2478
1892&/2478
1945&/2478
25556/4238
25556/4238
19166/6821
179é/594
220&/594
332¢6/594
54é/613
71é/613
117&/613
166&/613
238&/613

3e V2
1ére V3

1ére V2
1er V3
2¢e V2
2& V3

2é V3

1ére V3

1ére V3

2& V3
2& V3

1ére V3
2e V3
28V2



16/11/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
21/12/14
21/12/14
21/12/14

Bourges (Lac)
Mehun (corrida)
Mehun (corrida)
Mehun (corrida)
Mehun (corrida)
Mehun (corrida)
Mehun (corrida)

Domérat
Domérat
Domérat

11 km
6,25 km
6,25 km
6,25 km
6,25 km
6,25 km
6,25 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Pascal FERNANDES
Dany PATRIGEON
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Hélene FOUCHARD
Monique JOUFFIN
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Marie-Thérése CHENUAT

1h 03 min 29"
24 min 32"
27 min 47"
32 min 32"
32 min 49"
35 min 22"
35 min 23"
29 min 36"
30 min 18"
33 min 19"

512¢&/613
156/96
37é/96
67&/96
68&/96
82é/96
83&/96
181&/323
193&/323
243é/323

1ére V3
3e V2
2¢ V3
1ére V3

2e V3
1ére V3

2& V3



